
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Date: 2210812019

CORRIGENDUM

Tender "PURCHASE OF MOBILE GROUND ROBOT" having reference No. IITI(CSE/2019-2020122
and tender id 2019 IITK_49l4ll_1 closing date is on22/08/2019.

For inviting more quotations, we are extending the closing date and time up to 29108 /2019 (04:00 PM) and
accordingly last date and time of submitting EMD at IIT Kanpur is30/08/2019 (02:00 PM). The date and
time of opening the technical bid is 30/08 /2019 (04:00 PM).

Project Investigator
Name: Dr. Indranil Saha
Dept: CSE, IIT Kanpur


